Releases - July 24, 2023

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

194890
328475
248021
315479
307345
246181
329535
314202
328943
325857
326439
302996
164108
321314
329787

Veach
Thompson
Butler
Maupin
Felton
Liddell
Neal
Payne
Miller
Jones
Essex
Bohannon
Stone
Jackson
Eadens

Bobby
Kaleb
Larry
Kasey
Larry
Harold
John
Jeremy
Wendy
Gregory
Stacy
Eric
Michael
Dakeyione
Kenneth

L
M
N

Dean
Jason
C

L
Austin

Eugene
Dwayne
R

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Henderson County Detention Center

Webster County Jail
Warren County Jail

Jackson County Detention Center
Kentucky State Reformatory
Western KY Corr. Complex

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Henderson County Detention Center

Warren County Jail

Clay County Detention Center
Marshall County Detention Center
Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Webster County Jail

Blackburn Assessment
Henderson County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



